LENNAR CORP

LENNAR CORP

ISIN:  US5260571048

Overview

2024/07/12 17:26:01
Price

159.60 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.42% (3.77)

US5260571048
LEN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

34,641 EUR
S&P 500

159.45 USD (200)
159.64 USD (300)
157.00 USD
160.56 USD
156.83 USD
155.83 USD
159.385385 USD
1,548,298
246,788,441.61
22,047

100

WKN: 526057104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5260571048&ID_NOTATION=271329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5260571048&ID_NOTATION=271329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d1ca87c3028556c249ab6c162379ad0d86d2e8ef18e0b4060d9060e896d110a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b42e81e997ddd122b&time=1720885266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecf8be1a69dfeccd2059cacc6161b6c8063d7b0b34bbc00ff7a940bbcd8bf75b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4eabca3029eb63c6&time=1720885266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a56b029d064ee6de38737262d0fb9a6a66a0f7ec7b7f6f0335cb1d32d8ceb0eb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25f4aefe19f31b742&time=1720885266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff442280c350075a240dd05d4bc8a23ce7181935bb69e9d0d0784cf814389b46&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4b28e40cca3af34b&time=1720885266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9c8f95ae7266f8c54572b3763229159abac673e5e68e360fa9397e4ccf9985&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ae204996f0739fd6&time=1720885266&tool=RSC

LENNAR CORP

Details

2024/07/12 17:26:01

Price
159.60 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.42% (3.77)

ISIN US5260571048
Symbol LEN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,641 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 159.45 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 159.64 USD (300)
Open 157.00 USD
High 160.56 USD
Low 156.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 155.83 USD
VWAP 159.385385 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,548,298
Trading volume 246,788,441.61
Number of trades 22,047
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.41% +24.75% +57.52%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 +30.92 +56.90
Beta 1.32 1.40 1.26
Volatility 32.27 30.85 34.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LENNAR CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2023/10/

Time

16:49

10:34

17:26

08:02

15:30

145.86 USD (2,495,837)
151.60 USD (2,585,899)
157.07 USD (2,112,365)
140.04 USD (2,099,880)

172.59 USD (2024/03/28)

140.65 USD (2024/07/05)

172.59 USD (2024/03/28)

102.90 USD (2023/10/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

146.90 EUR 0.01 3

142.62 EUR 0.00 3

159.60 USD 246.79 22,047

142.82 EUR 0.00 1

108.77 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21452240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805226

LENNAR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 08:56 141.96 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 16:30 146.40 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 142.74 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271330

LENNAR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LENNAR

Contact Details
LENNAR CORP.

5505 Waterford District Drive - 33126 Miami
Telefon: +1-305-559-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: smshelp@lennar.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Jeffrey
Sonnenfeld

Armando
Olivera
Dacona Smith

Serena Wolfe

Sherrill
Hudson

Sidney
Lapidus

Teri McClure
Theron Gilliam
Jon Jaffe

Rick Beckwitt
David Collins
Diane
Bessette

Fred Rothman
Jeff McCall
Kay Howard
Mark Sustana
Michael

Petrolino
Stuart A. Miller

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:smshelp@lennar.com
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